1A West Qualifying Meet Boys Varsity

Clear Spring, Maryland

Nov. 3,2016

Sunny, calm, 70s
Results by Paul Banister

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on Girls Varsity

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Southern Garrett 38 2 3 6 9 18 21 27 17:15.3 2:19.5
2 Boonsboro 70 5 8 12 22 23 29 31 17:54.9 1:24.4
3 Smithsburg 81 1 7 16 25 32 33 35 17:47.4 3:25.0
4 Northern Garrett 85 11 13 14 19 28 34 41 18:09.8 1:03.7
5 Allegany 108 10 15 17 30 36 38 42 18:30.6 2:13.3
6 Fort Hill 144 4 20 24 46 50 51 19:48.2 6:00.8
7 Brunswick 189 26 37 39 40 47 48 49 20:15.8 3:04.2
8 Clear Spring 237 43 44 45 52 53 54 55 23:42.6 6:39.0
Individuals
ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Southern Garrett
79 2 Declan Horner 16:00.6 5:20
83 3 Ryan Hebb 16:56.9 5:39
80 6 Christian Jordan 17:18.7 5:46
81 9 Zack Warnick 17:39.9 5:53
85 18 Bryson Wilt 18:20.1 6:07
86 21 Brady Horner 18:29.0 6:10
84 27 Drew Helbig 18:45.6 6:15
Total Time = 1:26:16.2 Total Places = 38
2. Boonsboro
15 5 Ben Hartings 17:10.8 5:44
20 8 Donovan McClellan 17:30.6 5:50
17 12 Levi Mason 17:45.0 5:55
13 22 Bryce Rogers 18:32.7 6:11
22 23 Henry Schmidt 18:35.2 6:12
19 29 Gabe Juedemann 18:46.7 6:16
14 31 Nicholas Sabatano 18:53.3 6:18

Total Time = 1:29:34.3 Total Places = 70



3. Smithsburg

69
71
70
74
66
68
72
Total

1 Will Merritt

7 Garrett Kerche
16 Jordan Marquis
25 Bryson Brawner
32 Michael Ortega
33 Jack Roberts
35 Logan Mcintyre

Time = 1:28:56.8

4. Northern Garrett

61 11 Dylan Mccann
55 13 Jaden Lais
59 14 Jakob Stolzenf
54 19 Caleb Barclay
60 28 Kole Bennett
53 34 Robert Walker
58 41 Nicholas Opel
Total Time = 1:30:48.7
5. Allegany
4 10 Jared Klemm
6 15 Cosimos Cendo
3 17 Ben Fiscus
2 30 Corey Winter
5 36 Ryley Thomas
7 38 Kole Morgan
1 42 Robert Halle
Total Time = 1:32:32.6

6. Fort Hill

50
43
48
47
51
44
Total

4 James Clarke

20 Trey Hose

24 Austin Ringler

46 Gage Fair

50 Evan Twigg

51 Jeremy Harr
Time = 1:39:01.0

7. Brunswick

33
34
24
25
27
30
23
Total

26 Joey Intolubbe
37 Rob Nedwick

39 Jacob Watkins
40 Ethan Ropp

47 Ryan Terry

48 Devon Sailings
49 Logan Ropp

Time = 1:41:18.9

8. Clear Spring

35
38
36
39
41
42
40
Total

ID#

43 Jacob Blickens
44 Sam Ellmore
45 Sean Collins
52 Connor Jakoby
53 Elijah Cantner
54 Andrew Watkins
55 Josh Wagner
Time = 1:58:33.0
TEAM
PLACE SCORE
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Total Places

els

Total Places

Total Places

Total Places

Total Places

taff

Total Places

FINISHER

15:43.7
17:18.9
18:03.6
18:41.9
19:08.7
19:14.2
19:51.6
= 81

17:42.6
17:55.5
17:58.3
18:26.0
18:46.3
19:38.9
20:33.2
= 85

17:41.1
18:01.2
18:05.4
18:50.6
19:54.3
20:10.8
20:40.0
= 108

17:06.4
18:28.5
18:38.0
21:41.0
23:07.1
23:41.9
= 144

18:43.8
19:58.2
20:23.3
20:25.6
21:48.0
22:11.8
22:45.5
189

20:47.0
21:14.4
21:40.1
27:25.6
27:25.9
34:15.7
36:53.8
= 237
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7:42
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6:15
6:39
6:48
6:49
7:16
7:24
7:35

6:56
7:05
7:13
9:09
9:09
11:25
12:18
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TEAM



69
79
83
50
15
80
71
20
81

61
17
55
59

70

85
54
43
86
13
22
48
74
33
84
60
19

14
66
68
53
72

34

24
25
58

35

38
36
47
27
30
23
51

OJdOoOUlL WD R

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

O JOoONUL WD R

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00

15
16
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19
20
21
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23
24
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27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Will Merritt
Declan Horner
Ryan Hebb

James Clarke

Ben Hartings
Christian Jordan
Garrett Kercheval
Donovan McClellan
Zack Warnick
Jared Klemm
Dylan Mccann

Levi Mason

Jaden Lais

Jakob Stolzenfels

15:43.7
16:00.6
16:56.9
17:06.4
17:10.8
17:18.7
17:18.9
17:30.6
17:39.9
17:41.1
17:42.6
17:45.0
17:55.5
17:58.3

Cosimos Cendo
Jordan Marquiss
Ben Fiscus
Bryson Wilt
Caleb Barclay
Trey Hose
Brady Horner
Bryce Rogers
Henry Schmidt
Austin Ringler
Bryson Brawner
Joey Intolubbe
Drew Helbig
Kole Bennett
Gabe Juedemann
Corey Winter
Nicholas Sabatano
Michael Ortega
Jack Roberts
Robert Walker
Logan Mcintyre
Ryley Thomas
Rob Nedwick
Kole Morgan
Jacob Watkins
Ethan Ropp
Nicholas Opel
Robert Halle

Jacob Blickenstaff

18:01.2
18:03.6
18:05.4
18:20.1
18:26.0
18:28.5
18:29.0
18:32.7
18:35.2
18:38.0
18:41.9
18:43.8
18:45.6
18:46.3
18:46.7
18:50.6
18:53.3
19:08.7
19:14.2
19:38.9
19:51.6
19:54.3
19:58.2
20:10.8
20:23.3
20:25.6
20:33.2
20:40.0
20:47.0

Sam Ellmore
Sean Collins
Gage Fair
Ryan Terry
Devon Sailings
Logan Ropp
Evan Twigg

21:14.4
21:40.1
21:41.0
21:48.0
22:11.8
22:45.5
23:07.1

5:15
5:20
5:39
5:42
5:44
5:46
5:46
5:50
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:58
5:59

6:00
6:01
6:02
6:07
6:09
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:23
6:25
6:33
6:37
6:38
6:39
6:44
6:48
6:49
6:51
6:53
6:56

7:05
7:13
7:14
7:16
7:24
7:35
7:42

Smithsburg
Southern Garrett
Southern Garrett
Fort Hill
Boonsboro
Southern Garrett
Smithsburg
Boonsboro
Southern Garrett
Allegany
Northern Garrett
Boonsboro
Northern Garrett
Northern Garrett

| 12:00 | Top

Allegany
Smithsburg
Allegany
Southern Garrett
Northern Garrett
Fort Hill
Southern Garrett
Boonsboro
Boonsboro

Fort Hill
Smithsburg
Brunswick
Southern Garrett
Northern Garrett
Boonsboro
Allegany
Boonsboro
Smithsburg
Smithsburg
Northern Garrett
Smithsburg
Allegany
Brunswick
Allegany
Brunswick
Brunswick
Northern Garrett
Allegany

Clear Spring

| 12:00 | Top

Clear Spring
Clear Spring
Fort Hill
Brunswick
Brunswick
Brunswick
Fort Hill



44 51 51 Jeremy Harr 23:41.9 7:54

Fort Hill

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00

| 12:00 | Top

39 52 52 Connor Jakoby 27:25.6 9:09
41 53 53 Elijah Cantner 27:25.9 9:09

Clear Spring
Clear Spring

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00

| 12:00 | Top

42 54 54 Andrew Watkins 34:15.7 11:25

Clear Spring

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00

| 12:00 | Top

40 55 55 Josh Wagner 36:53.8 12:18

Click here for data on Girls Varsity

Return to home page.

Clear Spring



1A West Qualifying Meet Girls Varsity

Clear Spring, Maryland

Nov. 3,2016

Sunny, calm, 70s
Results by Paul Banister

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on Boys Varsity

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Boonsboro 35 1 6 7 9 12 21 21:07.4 1:46.2
2 Northern Garrett 58 4 5 10 17 22 24 29 21:48.8 2:05.3
3 Smithsburg 59 2 8 15 16 18 25 27 21:47.6 2:07.2
4 Brunswick 122 3 13 31 33 42 44 45 23:29.0 4:52.9
5* Southern Garrett 139 14 26 28 32 39 41 47 23:57.6 3:10.8
6* Allegany 139 11 20 30 38 40 43 51 23:52.0 3:32.0
7 Clear Spring 160 19 23 34 35 49 50 52 24:37.9 5:06.6
8 Fort Hill 220 36 37 46 48 53 54 26:44.6 4:36.2
Individuals
ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Boonsboro
103 1 Camryn Harper 20:09.8 6:43
108 6 Makenna Luzier 21:02.0 7:01
104 7 Molly Jones 21:07.6 7:03
102 9 Maggie Luzier 21:21.3 7:07
101 12 Grace Simonson 21:55.9 7:19
109 21 Kaitlyn Rogers 22:58.9 7:40
Total Time = 1:45:36.6 Total Places = 35
2. Northern Garrett
151 4 Faith Parandhamaia 20:54.3 6:58
153 5 Ana Rhoten 20:58.7 7:00
148 10 Kylee Peck 21:39.5 7:13
156 17 Ella Warnick 22:31.9 7:31
154 22 Bailee Uphole 22:59.6 7:40
152 24 Abigail Burdock 23:44.2 7:55
155 29 Ava Ashby 24:24.2 8:08
Total Time = 1:49:04.0 Total Places = 58

3. Smithsburg



161
158
168
157
164
165
159
Total

2
8
15
16
18
25
27
Time =

4. Brunswick

113
112
123
114
117
118
115
Total

3
13
31
33
42
44
45
Time =

5%, Southern

169
176
178
173
179
174
170
Total

14
26
28
32
39
41
47
Time =

6*. Allegany

92
90
91
95
93
89
94
Total

11
20
30
38
40
43
51
Time =

Erica Lindsay
Mallory Moholt
Andi Wynkoop
Quinn Wandalowski

Mikaela Jerwick

Ally vidal

Julia Thomas

1:48:58.0 Total Places

Elly Mcgillivray

Hannah Ropp

Natalie Buscemi

Lily Burton

Willow Walters

Kiersten Ropp

Caroline Edwards

1:57:24.8 Total Places

Garrett

Sam Swift

Sylvia Watson
Megan Koziarski
Grace Ingram
Audrey Lapp
Brooklynn Flanigan
Shannon Miller

1:59:47.7 Total Places

Natalie Gray
Melissa Magrath
Erin Atkinson
Samantha Kelly
Lizzie Helle
Kelsie Burkett
Allyson Crowe

1:59:20.0 Total Places

7. Clear Spring

127
132
124
125
129
131
133
Total

19
23
34
35
49
50
52
Time =

8. Fort Hill

145
144
136
138
139
146
Total

ID#

36
37
46
48
53
54
Time =

PLACE

Kassy Kelley
Dallis Myers
Hannah Delaney
Carissa Hensley
Zoie Neal

Alexa Nixon
Kayla Pollack

2:03:09.3 Total Places

Skylar Petersen
Alyssa Mullery
Morgan Creamer
Meghan Allen

Ivy Mackereth
Christina Cutter

2:13:42.9 Total Places
TEAM
SCORE FINISHER

20:
21:
22:

22

20:
22:
24

24

22:
23:
24:
24
25:
25:
26:
139

21:
22:
24:
25:
25:
25:
28:
139

22:
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24:
24:
27:
27:
29:
160

24:
25:
26:
27:
29:
29:
220

33.1
16.8
04.5

:23.4
22
23:
24:
59

40.2
56.9
03.3

44.7
01.3
25.3

:35.9
25:
26:
26:
122

37.6
02.1
18.8

01.8
57.2
05.7
30.5
12.5
33.5
47.9

44.7
51.6
24.9
02.1
16.7
57.1
29.9

47.0
00.1
39.8
48.9
53.5
56.2
25.2

55.6
01.9
32.3
41.3
31.8
36.2

TIME
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7:21
7:59
8:02
8:10
8:24
8:31
8:56

7:15
7:37
8:08
8:21
8:26
8:39
9:30

7:36
7:40
8:13
8:16
9:18
9:19
9:48

8:19
8:21
8:51
9:14
9:51
9:52
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TEAM
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101
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l64
127
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152
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91
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114
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27
28
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31
32
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35
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37
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41
42
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45
46
47

48

Camryn Harper
Erica Lindsay
Elly Mcgillivray

Faith Parandhamaia

Ana Rhoten
Makenna Luzier
Molly Jones
Mallory Moholt
Maggie Luzier
Kylee Peck
Natalie Gray
Grace Simonson
Hannah Ropp

Sam Swift

Andi Wynkoop
Quinn Wandalowski
Ella Warnick
Mikaela Jerwick
Kassy Kelley
Melissa Magrath
Kaitlyn Rogers
Bailee Uphole
Dallis Myers
Abigail Burdock
Ally vidal
Sylvia Watson

Pace:

Julia Thomas
Megan Koziarski
Ava Ashby

Erin Atkinson
Natalie Buscemi
Grace Ingram
Lily Burton
Hannah Delaney
Carissa Hensley
Skylar Petersen
Alyssa Mullery
Samantha Kelly
Audrey Lapp
Lizzie Helle

Brooklynn Flanigan

Willow Walters
Kelsie Burkett
Kiersten Ropp
Caroline Edwards
Morgan Creamer
Shannon Miller

20:09.8 6:43
20:33.1 6:51
20:44.7 6:55
20:54.3 6:58
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
20:58.7 7:00
21:02.0 7:01
21:07.6 7:03
21:16.8 7:06
21:21.3 7:07
21:39.5 7:13
21:44.7 7:15
21:55.9 7:19
22:01.3 7:20
22:01.8 7:21
22:04.5 7:21
22:23.4 7:28
22:31.9 7:31
22:40.2 7:33
22:47.0 7:36
22:51.6 7:37
22:58.9 7:40
22:59.6 7:40
23:00.1 7:40
23:44.2 7:55
23:56.9 7:59
23:57.2 7:59
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
24:03.3 8:01
24:05.7 8:02
24:24.2 8:08
24:24.9 8:08
24:25.3 8:08
24:30.5 8:10
24:35.9 8:12
24:39.8 8:13
24:48.9 8:16
24:55.6 8:19
25:01.9 8:21
25:02.1 8:21
25:12.5 8:24
25:16.7 8:26
25:33.5 8:31
25:37.6 8:33
25:57.1 8:39
26:02.1 8:41
26:18.8 8:46
26:32.3 8:51
26:47.9 8:56
Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top
27:41.3 9:14

Meghan Allen

Boonsboro
Smithsburg
Brunswick
Northern Garrett

Northern Garrett
Boonsboro
Boonsboro
Smithsburg
Boonsboro
Northern Garrett
Allegany
Boonsboro
Brunswick
Southern Garrett
Smithsburg
Smithsburg
Northern Garrett
Smithsburg

Clear Spring
Allegany
Boonsboro
Northern Garrett
Clear Spring
Northern Garrett
Smithsburg
Southern Garrett

Smithsburg
Southern Garrett
Northern Garrett
Allegany
Brunswick
Southern Garrett
Brunswick

Clear Spring
Clear Spring
Fort Hill

Fort Hill
Allegany
Southern Garrett
Allegany
Southern Garrett
Brunswick
Allegany
Brunswick
Brunswick

Fort Hill
Southern Garrett

Fort Hill



129
131

94
133
139
146

49
50
51
52
53
54

49
50
51
52
53
54

Zoie Neal

Alexa Nixon
Allyson Crowe
Kayla Pollack
Ivy Mackereth
Christina Cutter

Click here for data on Boys Varsity

Return to home page.
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